Office of Research and Sponsored Programs, Lehman College CUNY
All Funding (Non-Courtesy Accounts) From 7/1/2013 to 6/30/2014, by Division

Grand Total: $16,272,794
Administration
Arts and Humanities

Education

Enrollment Management
Individualized and Continuing Education
Library

Natural and Social Sciences
Provost

Student Affairs

Office of Research and Sponsored Programs, Lehman College CUNY
All Funding (Non-Courtesy Accounts) From 7/1/2013 to 6/30/2014, by Division

Tuesday, May 05, 2015

Summary View

$2,248
$549,042
$7,461,556
$69,875
$3,607,810
$22,419
$3,044,305
$176,930
$1,338,610

Page 1 of 1



