Office of Research and Sponsored Programs, Lehman College CUNY All Funding (Non-Courtesy Accounts) From 7/1/2013 to 6/30/2014, by Division

Summary View

Grand Total: \$16,272,794

<u>Administration</u>	\$2,248
Arts and Humanities	\$549,042
<u>Education</u>	\$7,461,556
Enrollment Management	\$69,875
Individualized and Continuing Education	\$3,607,810
<u>Library</u>	\$22,419
Natural and Social Sciences	\$3,044,305
<u>Provost</u>	\$176,930
Student Affairs	\$1,338,610